Configuration Sheet
LIGHTPLANE ROUND 3 - LPR3
Suspended
Wall
Indirect / Direct
INDIRECT / DIRECTDIRECT
LIGHTPLANE ROUND 3 - LPR3
INDIRECT / DIRECT  - Suspended, Wall Mounted
2
LIGHTPLANE ROUND 3 - LPR3
INDIRECT / DIRECT  - Suspended, Wall Mounted
Dimensions
Distribution
77mm diameter 77mm diameter
48mm lens 48mm lens
47mm lens
DIRECT INDIRECT / DIRECT
3
LIGHTPLANE ROUND 3 - LPR3
1. Base Model
LPR3-SD    Suspended (Direct)
LPR3-WMD-150ARM                   Wall Mounted Direct - 150mm wall arm
LPR3-WMD-300ARM                   Wall Mounted Direct - 300mm wall arm
LPR3-WMD-450ARM                   Wall Mounted Direct - 450mm wall arm
LPR3-WMD-600ARM                   Wall Mounted Direct - 600mm wall arm
LPR3-SID    Suspended (Indirect / Direct)
LPR3-WMID-150ARM                   Wall Mounted Indirect/Direct  - 150mm wall arm
LPR3-WMID-300ARM                   Wall Mounted Indirect/Direct  - 300mm wall arm
LPR3-WMID-450ARM                   Wall Mounted Indirect/Direct  - 450mm wall arm
LPR3-WMID-600ARM                   Wall Mounted Indirect/Direct  - 600mm wall arm
2. Run Length
    Enter total linear length, (example: 6M)
INDIRECT / DIRECT  - Suspended, Wall Mounted
4